
Hallenspielplan  Oldenburg-Bürgerfelde, VSH BTB  ( 813011 )
Alexanderstraße 191
26121   Oldenburg (OT Bürgerfelde)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 08.09.2024 10:30

12:00

14:30

Vorrunde
Regionsoberliga
mJD

Vorrunde
Regionsoberliga
wJD

Regionsliga
F

BTB Oldenburg

BTB Oldenburg

BTB Oldenburg

HSG Unterweser

HSG Hude/Falkenburg II

HG Jever/Schortens II

3:47

9:16

26:21

So. 22.09.2024 11:00 Regionsliga
F

BTB Oldenburg VfL Rastede 28:33

So. 27.10.2024 10:00

10:25

10:50

11:15

11:40

12:05

14:30

RL gem. E
Anfänger T

RL gem. E
Anfänger T

RL gem. E
Anfänger T

RL gem. E
Anfänger T

RL gem. E
Anfänger T

RL gem. E
Anfänger T

Regionsliga
F

BTB Oldenburg

SG SV F-fehn./TuS P-fehn

BTB Oldenburg

SG SV F-fehn./TuS P-fehn

Elsflether TB

Elsflether TB

BTB Oldenburg

SG SV F-fehn./TuS P-fehn

Elsflether TB

Elsflether TB

BTB Oldenburg

SG SV F-fehn./TuS P-fehn

BTB Oldenburg

VfL Edewecht

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.12.2024 11:00 Regionsliga
F

BTB Oldenburg TuS Esens 0:0

So. 08.12.2024 11:00 Regionsliga
F

BTB Oldenburg TuS Augustfehn 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 11.01.2025 10:00

10:30

11:05

11:35

12:10

12:40

RL gem. E
Anfänger T

RL gem. E
Anfänger T

RL gem. E
Anfänger T

RL gem. E
Anfänger T

RL gem. E
Anfänger T

RL gem. E
Anfänger T

BTB Oldenburg

Mannschaft 3*

Mannschaft 2*

Mannschaft 4*

Mannschaft 2*

BTB Oldenburg

Mannschaft 2*

Mannschaft 4*

Mannschaft 3*

BTB Oldenburg

Mannschaft 4*

Mannschaft 3*

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 19.01.2025 11:00 Regionsliga
F

BTB Oldenburg SG SV F-feh...P-fehn III 0:0

So. 09.02.2025 11:00 Regionsliga
F

BTB Oldenburg Oldenburger TB 0:0

So. 09.03.2025 11:00 Regionsliga
F

BTB Oldenburg HSG Neuenbu...ockhorn II 0:0

So. 23.03.2025 11:00 Regionsliga
F

BTB Oldenburg TvdH Oldenburg II 0:0



Hallenspielplan  Oldenburg-Bürgerfelde, VSH BTB  ( 813011 )
Alexanderstraße 191
26121   Oldenburg (OT Bürgerfelde)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 26.04.2025 10:00

10:30

11:05

11:35

12:10

12:40

RL gem. E
Anfänger T

RL gem. E
Anfänger T

RL gem. E
Anfänger T

RL gem. E
Anfänger T

RL gem. E
Anfänger T

RL gem. E
Anfänger T

BTB Oldenburg

Mannschaft 3*

Mannschaft 2*

Mannschaft 4*

Mannschaft 2*

BTB Oldenburg

Mannschaft 2*

Mannschaft 4*

Mannschaft 3*

BTB Oldenburg

Mannschaft 4*

Mannschaft 3*

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


